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Privremeni rezultati treninga

(\ ﬂ: ACTION

1 5 8 |Luka Spadijer (MNE) MONDIJEL GLOBAL GT 02:28,898| 94,54 [02:19,465| 100,94 | 02:19,465]| 00:00,000 | 00:00,000
2 5] 2 969 [Uro3 Brkic¢ (SRB) ASU GALAX HONDA Civic 02:26,886| 95,84 |02:21,365| 99,58 [02:21,365| 00:01,900 | 00:01,900
3 8 3 46 |Aleksa Radojkovi¢ (SRB) AUTO ROYAL FORD Focus 02:24,980| 97,10 [02:21,960| 99,16 | 02:21,960]| 00:00,595 | 00:02,495
4 4 2 255 [Aleksandar Vidosavljevi¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVAYugo 1.4 [02:25,046| 97,05 |02:24,512| 97,41 |02:24,512] 00:02,552 | 00:05,047
5 3 1 106 |Dragan Filipovi¢ (SRB) XM RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 106 02:28,373| 94,88 [02:26,275| 96,24 | 02:26,275] 00:01,763 | 00:06,810
6 7 1 97 _|Nikola Jovi¢ (SRB) XM RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 206 02:29,253| 94,32 |02:27,003| 95,76 |[02:27,003| 00:00,728 | 00:07,538
7 4 3 51 |Dejan lli¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVAYugo 1.4 | 02:28,997| 94,48 [02:28,719| 94,66 |02:28,719| 00:01,716 | 00:09,254
8 8 1 444  [Vuk Radenkovic (SRB) GM RACING TEAM VW Polo 02:32,120 92,54 ]02:30,353| 93,63 [02:30,353| 00:01,634 | 00:10,888
9 1 153 |Goran Kapici¢ (MNE) AMK LOVCEN CETINJE HONDA Civic 02:34,857| 90,90 [02:30,951| 93,26 |02:30,951| 00:00,598 | 00:11,486
10 8 1 96 _|Luka Kotorcevi¢ (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER PEUGEOT 106 02:36,066( 90,20 |02:33,750| 91,56 | 02:33,750| 00:02,799 | 00:14,285
11 7 2 76 |Stefan Nesi¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM RENAULT Clio 02:39,129| 88,46 [02:34,674| 91,01 |02:34,674| 00:00,924 | 00:15,209
12 2 289 [Puro Brkan (MNE) BLAZO SMILJANIC ZASTAVAYugo 55 | 02:39,773| 88,11 |02:35,149| 90,73 [02:35,149| 00:00,475 | 00:15,684
13 2 331 [Milo3 Spasojevi¢ (SRB) ASK CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:37,261| 89,51 [02:35,244| 90,68 | 02:35,244| 00:00,095 | 00:15,779
14 2 888 [Branislav Cveti¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:35,768( 90,37 |02:50,037| 82,79 |[02:35,768]| 00:00,524 | 00:16,303
15 2 43 |Jovan Lazarevi¢ (SRB) AMK BEEP BEEP RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:37,145( 89,58 |02:35,785| 90,36 [ 02:35,785| 00:00,017 | 00:16,320
16 4 B 67 _|Zeljko Milutinovié (SRB) ASK RID SPORT PEUGEOT 205 02:37,381| 89,45 ]02:35929| 90,28 [02:35,929| 00:00,144 | 00:16,464
17 [3 2 58 |Mario Zahirovi¢ (SRB) ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM FORD Fiesta 02:47,513| 84,04 [02:36,203| 90,12 | 02:36,203| 00:00,274 | 00:16,738
18 2 86 |Aleksandar Nenadovi¢ (SRB) XM RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:37,507 89,37 |02:36,392| 90,01 [02:36,392| 00:00,189 | 00:16,927
19 4 92 |Marko Vukasinovi¢ (SRB) ASK PETRO MAX PEUGEOT 106 02:40,128| 87,91 [02:36,567| 89,91 |02:36,567| 00:00,175| 00:17,102
20 2 19 |Predrag Lambas3a (SRB) AMSK KV RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:40,968| 87,45 |02:36,681| 89,85 [02:36,681|00:00,114 | 00:17,216
21 5 2 125 |Branko Duki¢ (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE CITROEN Saxo 02:37,064| 89,63 NS NS 02:37,064 | 00:00,383 | 00:17,599
22 10 1 696 [Stani$a Lazarac (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER MITSHUBISHI Lancer | 02:37,235| 89,53 |02:37,927| 89,14 [02:37,235| 00:00,171| 00:17,770
23 8 3 38 |Zivota Mili¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 206 02:41,306| 87,27 [02:37,446| 89,41 |02:37,446| 00:00,211| 00:17,981
24 4 777 _[Stefan Stojanovi¢ (SRB) ASU GALAX SUZUKI Swift 02:39,670( 88,16 |02:39,893| 88,04 [02:39,670]| 00:02,224 | 00:20,205
25 2 79 _|Zvezdan Jovanovic (SRB) ZEKA AUTO-SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:41,018| 87,43 [02:40,950| 87,46 | 02:40,950| 00:01,280 | 00:21,485
26 8 1 66 |Danijel Panic (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM PEUGEOT 106 02:47,416| 84,08 |02:41,134| 87,36 |[02:41,134| 00:00,184 | 00:21,669
27 1 24 |Milo$ Paunovi¢ (SRB) ASK CENTAR BOBAN ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:41,441| 87,20 [02:43,095| 86,31 |02:41,441| 00:00,307 | 00:21,976
28 4 3 333 [Borivoje Gaji¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVAYugo 1.3 [02:47,388| 84,10 |02:42,366| 86,70 |02:42,366| 00:00,925 | 00:22,901
29 1 42 |Marko Mari¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:43,741( 85,97 |02:42,413| 86,67 |[02:42,413| 00:00,047 | 00:22,948
30 7 2 441 [Dragan Balaciki¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM HONDA Civic 02:45,725| 84,94 |02:42,658| 86,54 [02:42,658]| 00:00,245 | 00:23,193
31 5 2 32 |Uros$ Simi¢ (SRB) ASU RACING TRIBE PEUGEOT 106 02:43,347| 86,18 NS NS 02:43,347| 00:00,689 | 00:23,882
32 1 727 _[Nikola Bijelovi¢ (MNE) AMSK CRMNICA ZASTAVAYugo 55 | 02:48,293( 83,65 |02:45,027| 85,30 [02:45,027| 00:01,680 | 00:25,562
33 1 94 |Bojan Jovanovic (SRB) ZEKA AUTO-SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:48,501( 83,54 |02:45,716| 84,95 [02:45,716| 00:00,689 | 00:26,251
34 2 89 |Petar Jovanovi¢ (SRB) ZEKA AUTO-SPORT ZASTAVAYugo 55 | 02:47,164| 84,21 |02:56,840| 79,60 [02:47,164| 00:01,448 | 00:27,699
35 1 201 |Zoran Milisavljevi¢ (SRB) AK FAM MM POWER ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:49,138( 83,23 | 02:47,399| 84,09 [02:47,399]| 00:00,235| 00:27,934
36 5 3 171 |Savo Jancevic (SRB) ASK AKADEMAC VW Polo 02:57,593| 79,27 |02:48,071| 83,76 |02:48,071| 00:00,672 | 00:28,606
37 6 3 85 |Milos Brki¢ (SRB) ASU SMART HONDA Civic 02:48,196| 83,69 NS NS 02:48,196 | 00:00,125 | 00:28,731
38 KUP 2 88 |Nikola Ekmesci¢ (SRB) ASK SAMPION FICA 03:01,842| 77,41 |02:49,010| 83,29 [02:49,010| 00:00,814 | 00:29,545
39 2 9  |Dragoljub Arsi¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 05:00,936( 46,78 |02:50,107| 82,75 [02:50,107| 00:01,097 | 00:30,642
40 1 169 |Mladen Simeunovi¢ (SRB) AUTO ROYAL ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:56,076( 79,95 |02:52,152| 81,77 |[02:52,152]| 00:02,045 | 00:32,687
41 1 52 |Nenad Kolarevic (SRB) ZEKA AUTO-SPORT ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 02:56,035( 79,97 |02:53,858| 80,97 [02:53,858| 00:01,706 | 00:34,393
42 3 223 [Marko Adzi¢ (MNE) AMSK CRMNICA ZASTAVA Yugo 03:49,051| 61,46 [02:55,682| 80,13 | 02:55,682| 00:01,824 | 00:36,217
43 KUP 1 46 _|Marko Pavlovi¢ (SRB) SPORT BROTHERS DOO FICA 04:21,923| 53,75 |02:57,919| 79,12 [02:57,919] 00:02,237 | 00:38,454
44 4 900 [Aleksandar Milo3evi¢ (SRB) ASK G.A.G.A. SERBIAN RACING TEAM ZASTAVAYugo 1.3 | 03:00,924| 77,81 [02:59,884| 78,26 |02:59,884| 00:01,965 | 00:40,419
45 KUP 1 3 [Bojan Filipovi¢ (SRB) BUF FICA 03:07,155| 75,22 ]03:07,681| 75,01 [03:07,155| 00:07,271| 00:47,690
46 1 56 |Nemanja Kaluderovic (SRB) ASO RACING TRIBE ZASTAVA Yugo 55 | 03:16,074| 71,79 NS NS 03:16,074 | 00:08,919 | 00:56,609
47 KUP 1 6 [Zoran Janji¢ (SRB) BUF FICA 03:57,671| 59,23 ]03:17,446| 71,30 [03:17,446| 00:01,372| 00:57,981
48 4 75 _|Miodrag Nesic (SRB) ASU ORACAL POLIKARBONATI TEAM ZASTAVAYugo 1.4 | 03:58,058| 59,13 [03:42,016] 63,41 |03:42,016| 00:24,570| 01:22,551
49 KUP 1 4 |Radosav Jovi¢ (SRB) ASK AKADEMAC FICA 12:19,842| 19,03 NS NS 12:19,842| 08:37,826 | 10:00,377
50 6 17 |Nikola Gligori¢ (SRB) ASU SMART BMW E46 NZ NZ NS NS * * *
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